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Ariane
Cristina
Ferreira 2,5 2,5 3 1,2 0,8 2 0,25 0 5 0,5 3,5 8
Bernardes
Neves
Denise
Barbosa De 2,5 2,5 1 0,3 2 2 0,25 0,4 2 1 3,5 8
Castro
Friedrich
Elisabet
Pereira Lelo 2,5 2,5 1,5 0,3 0 1,8 0,5 0 3 2 3,5 7,8
Nascimento
Rita De
Cassia 2,5 2,5 0 1,5 0 1,5 0 0,2 3 1,5 3,5 7,5
Nugem
Ediane Maria 2,5 2,5 0 1,2 0,2 1,4 0 0,2 2 4,5 35 | 74
Gheno




Ilana Mirian
Almeida
Felipe Da
Silva

1,5

1,5

0,5

0,9

0,8

0,75

0,4

2,5

3,5

Cassiane
Silocchi

2,5

2,5

0,5

0,3

0,2

0,25

0,5

3,5

Erica Lima
Costa De
Menezes

2,5

2,5

0,6

0,6

0,25

3,5

6,6

Ale Mujica
Rodriguez
(Nome De
Registro: Ana
Maria Mujica
Rodriguez)

2,5

2,5

1,4

1,4

0,2

2,2

6,1

Leonardo
Dresch
Eberhardt

2,5

2,5

0,6

3,5

Cleyton Cézar
Souto Silva

1,5

1,5

0,5

0,3

0,8

3,5

5,8

Pamela
Ferreira
Todendi

1,5

1,5

0,6

0,6

0,6

3,5

5,6

Isabella Silva
De Almeida

2,5

2,5

0,3

0,4

0,7

0,6

0,5

2,1

5,3

Michele De
Lavra Pinto

2,5

2,5

0,5

0,9

1,2

0,25

0,2

0,45

4,95

Ana Francisca
Kolling

2,5

2,5

4,5

Anelise
Gregis
Estivalet

2,5

2,5

4,5

Luciano
Nunes Duro

2,5

2,5

4,5

Renan
Antonio Da
Silva

2,5

2,5

4,5

Izabella
Barison
Matos

2,5

2,5

1,5

0,4

19

0,25

0,4

4,4




Jardel Fischer
Loeck

2,5

2,5

0,5

0,3

0,8

0,25

0,5

0,75

4,05

Manoella
Cara Treis

2,5

2,5

0,3

0,3

0,5

0,5

3,3

Anna Paula
Gongalves Da
Silva

2,5

2,5

0,3

0,3

2,8

Thais Recoba
Campodonic
o

2,5

2,5

0,2

0,2

2,7

Rodrigo
Lemos Soares

2,5

2,5

2,5

Rafael Da
Silva Malhdo

2,5

2,5

2,5

Mirian
Elizabet
Hahmeyer
Collares

2,5

2,5

2,5

James
William
Santos

2,5

2,5

2,5

Michelle
Maria
Louzeiro
Nazar Safady

2,5

2,5

2,5

Victor
Eduardo
Pacheco
Garrido

2,5

2,5

2,5

Igor Silva
Figueiredo

2,5

2,5

2,5

Bruna
Gerardon
Batista

1,5

1,5

0,25

0,25

1,75

Mauro
Meirelles

1,5

1,5

1,5




